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51212008 

Cash Flow Report FY2007 YTD 
7/1/2007 Through 3/3112008 

7/112007­
Category Description 3/31/2008 

INCOME 
Dup Prop Tax 

Receipts 2,106.91 
Refunds -1,576.45 

._------=--­
TOTAL Dup Prop Tax 

Franchise 

Cable 

Util 

TOTAL Franchise 

Gross Receipts Tax 
Interest Income 

Other Inc 
Zoning 
TOTAL Other Inc 

Prop Tax 2007 
Prepayments 2008 
Receipts 

Refunds 

Return Check 2007 
TOTAL Prop Tax 2007 

Prop Tax Prior Years 

Prop Tax 2000 
Receipts 2000 

-----rOTALF:>rOrlTax 2000 

Prop Tax 2001 
Receipts 2001 

---------.. 

TOTAL Prop Tax 2001 
Prop Tax 2002 

Receipts 2002 
TOTAL Prop Tax 2002 

Prop Tax 2003 
Annexation 2003 
Receipts 2003 
TOTAL Prop Tax 2003 

Prop Tax 2004 
Receipts 2004 
TOTAL Prop Tax 2004 

Prop Tax 2005 
Receipts 2005 

48,774.12 

27.66 
-----------.::27.66 

22.52 
--------22.52 

21.39 
21.39 

19.68 
20.60 
40.28 

118.05 
-------~118.05 

184.80 
TOTAL Prop Tax 2005 

Prop Tax 2006 
Receipts 2006 
TOTAL Prop Tax 2006 

.--------_.. 

TOTAL Prop Tax Prior Years 

Sales Tax 
Sales & Use Dist 

telecommunications 

184.80 

584.35 
584.35 
999.05 

12,332.85 
3,452.00 

TOTAL Sales Tax 

Veh Tax 

Int 2004 
Int 2005 
Int 2006 
Int 2007 

Tax 2004 
Tax 2005 
Tax 2006 
Tax 2007 

530.46 

10,358.35 
90,484.00 

100,842.35 
725.93 

19,771.96 

14,717.00 
--------14,717.00 

10.34 
48,858.94 

-56.98 

-38.18 

15,784.85 

0.73 
3.69 

18.50 
13.31 

3.18 
23.80 

351.74 
3,321.74 
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Cash Flow Report FY2007 YTO 
7/112007 Through 3/3112008 

51212008 Page 2 
7/1/2007­

Category Descripticm 3/31/2008 
TOTAL Veh Tax ======= 3,736.69 

TOTAL INCOME ----205]82.41' 

EXPENSES 
Uncategorized 0.00 
Ads 912.31 
Attorney 5,492.77 
Audit 3,000.00 
Capital Outlay 

Land Acquisition 47,128.76 

Town Hall 17,160.00 

TOTAL Capital Outlay 64,288.76 

Community 

Donation 

Maint 

TOTAL Community 

Dues 

Emp 

Bond 550.00 

FICA 

Med 781.88 

Soc Sec 3,343.19 

TOTAL FICA 

Payroll 

WorkComp 

TOTALEmp 

Fire Protection 

Ins 

Newsletter 

Post 
Printing 
TOTAC"CL=CN--ce-ws--Cie-Ctt-e-r-- ­

Office 
Bank 

Clerk 
Council 

Deputy Clerk
 

Equip
 

Finance Officer
 

Mayor
 

Mise 

Post
 

Supplies
 

Tel 

Util 
TOTAL Office 

Planning 

Administration 

Mise 

TOTAL Planning 

Street Lighting 

Tax Coli 

Bill
 
Bank
 

4,125.07 

823.10 

470.00 
------, --------­

5,968.17 
32,500.00 
2,502.97 

207.87 
239.95 
447.82 

4.02 
18,749.97 
4,600.00 
4,285.00 
7,513.18 
7,724.97 
2,700.00 

102.48 

738.64 

3,080.31 

2,610.75 

703.04 
52,812.36 

13,749.03 
1,091.35 

14,840.38 

1,153.48 

285.99 
10.00 

TOTAL Bill 295.99 

Post 451.00 
Sal _______6,487.47 
TOTAL Tax Coli 7,234.46 



Cash Flow Report FY2007 YTD 
7/1/2007 Through 3/3112008 
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7/1/2007· 

Category Description 3/31/2008 

Training 

Officials 290.00 
Staff 1,080.00 

----­ ,. ----- ,'-- ._------'--.­ .-.-- -·---~·_--~~--1,376.00
TOTAL Training 

Travel 324.09 
.-- TOTAL EXPENSES ~ .----..--~- 199,870.01 

TRANSFE,..:..:R=S _ 
FROM Check Min Spgs 70,000.00 
FROM MM Sav CitizensSouth 60,000.00 
TO Check Min Spgs -60.00000 

TO MM Sav CitizensSouth -70.00000 
---------~ 0.00 - iOTALTRANSFERS· 

OVERALL TOTAL 6,012.40 
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-----
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5/512008 

Account Balances History Report 
(Includes unrealized gains) 

As of 3131/2008 

Page 1 
613012007 713112007 8/31/2007 9/30/2007

Account Balance Balance Balance Balance 

ASSETS _ 
._----_.. _-------------­

Cash and Bank Accounts 

Check Min Spgs 16,078.06 
MM SaY CitizensSouth 611,377.36 
MM SaY First Trust 92,746.93 
MM SaY Min Spgs 4,439.72 

---;;T~O;;;T:-;A7L-;C~a-soch--'a--'n"--;d-;B~a-nock--:A;-c-c-o-un---,ts,-------------=724,642c-.0=7c---

Other Assets 

_---;;S"'ta~te~R.eveLn~u=_es.__::_:R:_::e7ce=_jV-a-b-le---.------~44,654.09.. -----:- ----.__._ ..._-_._------_... 
TOTAL Other Assets 44,654.09 42,339.79 40,512.73 

TOTAL ASSETS 769,296.16 752,811.19 735,630.33 

LIABILITIES 
Other Liabilities 

Accounts Payable 6,065.37 966.37 966.37 966.37 
TOTAL Other LiabllitC-le-s------------6~,065--:-37------966.37.---- .... 

-----_. :::---------------~ 

TOTAL LIABILITIES 6,065.37 966.37 

- -----------'.,---­
OVERALL TOTAL 763,230.79 

10131/2007 
Account Balance 

ASSETS 
Cash and Bank Accounts 
Check Min Spgs 
MM SaY CitizensSouth 
MM SaY First Trust 
MM SaY Min Spgs 
TOTAL Cash and Bank Accounts 

Other Assets 

State Revenues Receivable 
TOTAL Other Assets 

5,196.79 
579,726.23 
93,960.54 
4,443.44 

--------683-;327.00 

0.00 

9,356.26 1,489.68 
603,618.12 595,819.49 

93,056.37 93,366.85 
4,440.65 4,441.58 

71U71:4()----695.1'i7~6()-----

42,339.79 40,512.73 

751,844.82 

11/3012007 
Balance 

15,057.52 
581,621.66 

94,249.03 
4,444.37 

"-695;3i2-:-5S-­

0.00 

------_._---~_. 

TOTAL ASSETS 683,327.00 695,372.58 

LIABILITIES 
Other Liabilities 
Accounts Payable 966.37 966.37 

---------966:37----­-"""""'T=O=TAl Other Llabllitie~-----' 966.37 

---- .__.-_._---------_.--_. 

0.00 0.00 

..­

8,612.70 
557,798.78 
93,663.36 
4,442.51 

664,517.35 

0.00 
0.00 

664,517.35 

966.37 966.37 

966.37 966.37 

734,663.96 663,550.98 

12/31/2007 1/31/2008 
Balance Balance 

19,653.61 18,289.68 

633,597.44 635,504.83 
94,548.06 94,848.04 
4,445.30 4,446.23 

752,244.41 --753,08ll.78 

0.00 0.00 
0.00 0.00 

752,244.41 - 753,088.78 

966.37 466.37 
966.37 466.37 

TOTAL LIABILITIES 966.37 966.37 966.37 466.37 

OVERALL TOTAL 682,360.63 694,406.21 751,278.04 752,622.41 



Account Balances History Report 
(Includl~s unrealized gains) 

As of 3131/2008 
5/5/2008 

212912008 3/3112008-------.------- --- ...'--------..--- ----g-arance'-··Acco(jnl---~----- Balance 

ASSETS 

Cash and Bank Accounts 
Check Min Spgs 7,580.78 31,373.59 

MM Sav CitizensSouth 637,0011.09 638,556.34 

MM Sav First Trust 95,0g,4.14 95,331.54 

MM Sav Min Spgs 4,44,'.16 4,448.09 
TOTAL Cash and Bank Accounts ;'-44;12~1.17 .------769,709~56 

Other Assets 

State Revenues Receivable 0.00 0.00 
---------. _ .. _----------_._-"'--_ .._ _.~.~ 

TOTAL Other Assets' 01.00 0.00 

TOTAL ASSETS 744,123.17 769,709.56 

LIABILITIES 

Other Liabilities 

Accounts Payable 466.37 466.37 
. _. - - - - .._--------------. ,---_.----------" 

TOTAL Other Liabilities 
--~

466.37 466.37 

TOTAL LIABILITIES 466.37 466.37 

OVERALL TOTAL 743,656.80 769,243.19 



Mineral Springs Monthly Revenue Summary 2007-2008 

TOWN OF MINERAL SPRINGS 
-----~-~ 

-----------r- . .. ..._.__._._. .. .__ . . . _~ 

1fEVENUE SUMMARY 2007-2008 ----------~~--- -­~---------~------~----~----------------~--l 

tsource Budget Receivable Rec'd YlD 0/. of Bu~getJuly AU9USi---Septem~~r_Q~to~er--- N~ve!'"!l~!--=u __ 

_~: ~ L__. .__... . ! 
Property Tax - prior $ 2,000.00' $ 1,000.95 $ 999.05 50.0% i $ 132.21 $ 220.24 $ 89.77 ,$ 178.02 : $ 14.61 
p;:operiY Tax· 2007 $ 50,360.00 $ 1,585.88 $ 48,774.12 96.9% $ - $ .:

J

$ - $ f9,261~55'$--16,Y82.48 
Dupl. Property Tax $ • $ (530.46)$- 530.46 : $ -, $ -.-n---.-,$~ 75.79 L!-1 ,47~.76 ~ 

FranchiseTaxes:cable $ 14,400.00 $ 4,041.65 $ 10,358.35 71.9%1$ 501.00 $ - ~t!-- -$ - 1$ 528.00 
Franchise Taxes: utility , $ 145,000.00 $ 54,516.00 $ 90,484.00 62.4%: $ - $ . I $ - $ - I $ . 
Fund Balance Approp.• $ 219,250.00 $ 199,250.00 $ 20,000.00' 9.1%1 $ 10,000.00 $ 10,000.00 I $ - $ - ~ 
Gross Receipts Tax , $ - $ (725.93) $ 725.93 i $ - $ 105.04 $ 96.90 $ 157.20 : $ 125.04 
Interest ,$ 27,000.00 $ 7,331.36 $ 19,668.64' 72.8% I $ 2,551.13 $ 2,512.78\ $ 2,276.73 $ 2,225.56 i $ 2,184.85 
Sales Tax $ 28,600,00 $ 12,815.15 I $ 15,784.85', 55.2%\ $ - $ - \ $ 1,910.78 $ 1,610.30 i $ 2,019.32 
Vehicle Taxes $ 5,220.00 $ 1,48~ 3,736.69' 71.6% $ - $ 357.43 i $ 559.29 $ 366.42 I $ 512.10 
Zoning Fees $ 7,500.00 $ (7,217.00)1 $ 14,717.00 196.2% $ 300.00 $ 775.001$ 6,075.00 $ 3,017.00 I $ 1,300.00 
Other $ 500.00 $ 500.00 I $ - 0.0%1 $ - $ - $ - $ - I $ . 

I ~ I I 
J 

Totals i $ 499,830.00 I $ 274,050.91 i$ 225,779.09 i - 45.2%1 $ 13,484.34 I $ 13,970.49 i $ 11,008.47 , $ 26,891.84 I $ 24,942.16 

•December 
1 
!January February ,March 'April May [June airJune------+------+-------11 

Property Tax - prior $ 177.81 i $ 138.42 i $ 47.97 I $ -

Dupl. Property Tax 
Property Tax - 2007 

I $ 
i $ 

215.81 I $ 
5,393.31 I $ 

(753.69) i $ 
6,844.22 i $ 238.02 I $ 

(276.58) I $ 
254.54 

(206.63) 

I 

I 

Franchise Taxes: cable I $ 4,566.49 ! $ - ,$ - I $ 4,762.86 
Franchise Taxes: utility I $ 51,252.00 I $ - ,$ - ,$ 39,232.00 

Sales Tax 

Fund Balance Approp 
Gross Receipts Tax 
Interest 

. 
-

1$ 

1~ 

II :ll 
\ $ 

2,974.11 1$ 
2,275.74 I $ 

-! $ 
56.96 i $ 

=--ll 
54.70 I $ 

1,870.03 \ $ 
~ 2,208.30 I $ 

- I $ 
88.46 i $ 

1,743.29 I $ 
1,619.86 I $ 

-
41.63 

1,690.26 
3,780.45 

I 
T 

1 
I 

Zoning Fees 
Vehicle Taxes 

I $ 
I $ 461.38 I $ 

375.00 I $ 
569.15 1$ 
175.00 I $ 

451.97 I $ 
1,725.00 I $ 

458.95 
975.00 I I 

Other I $ $ I 

Totals $ 67,748.61 1$ 11,106.13 i $ 5,637.99 1$50,989.06 I $ . 1$ . 1$ - 1$ - ,$ 

Prepared by Rick Becker 5/2/2008 Page 1 



Mineral Springs Budget Comparison 2007-2008 

TOWN OF MINERAL SPRINGS 

-~---------------	 ----.--~-_._~--------------_._-----_._-----------------1--- _ 

~DGET COMPARISON 2007-2008 +--_~~ -;-- . .	 '~ _ 
1	 . 

Appropriation dept .Budget;Unspent	 ,Spent YTO :% of Budgl July ---_ A~9u~__-Septe.!11b~~ .October-t0vember-­
. , ,

I: ' ---L-	 -+-1~----=-, 
Adv~rtis~ _$__1,000.00 i $ 87.69 ! $ 912.31 i 91.2%, $ -_~ - $ 22.57 : $ - I $ 22S.,-~ 
Attorney . $ 16,000.00' $ 10,507.23 $ 5,492.77: 34.3%: $ 250.00 $ 250.00 $ 1,306.52. $ 250.00" $ 300.00I, 

Audit! $ 3,000.00 $ - I $ 3,000.00: 100.0%1 $ -: $ - $ -', $ - r-r----­
Community Projects : $~12;-60(f.M $ 8,121.56 I$ 3,878.44 i 32.3% i $ ---! $ 785.00 $ 220.00! $ - 1$ 540.00 
Contingency '$ 3,000.00 I $ 3,000,00! $ - I 0.0% i $ - i $ - $ -; $ - --l1 ­
Dues i $ 4,200.00 1$ 1,056.00 i $ 3,144.00 I 74.9%1 $ 2,829.00 I $ - $ -: $ - r __-_ 
Elections I $ 4,800.00 $ 4,800.00 I $ - 0.0% I $ - $ - $ - U- - LI: ­
Employee Overhead I $ 9,000.00 $ 3,031.83 $ 5,968.17 66.3% I $ 1,006.48 I $ 1,091.20 $ 513.98 I $ 528.84 \ $ 548.49 
Fire Department $ 33,500.00 $ 1,000.00 $ 32,500.00 97.0%j $ - i $ - $ 25,000.00 $ - 1$ ­I.	 I, 

Insurance ! $ 3,500.00, $ 997.03 $ 2,502.97 71.5%1 $ 2,378.65 \ $ - $ -! $ - $ ­I 

Newsletter 'I $ 2,400.00 1$ 1,952.18 I $ -447.82 I 18.7%1 $ - - i $ - 1$ - =- i $ - i $ 207.87 
Office ! $ 97,500.~ 44,687.64 $ 52,812.36 54.2% $ 6,643.68 $ 10,098.57 '! $ 4,670.03 I $ 4,842.79 $ 5,435.71 
Planning &Zoning 1$ 33,000.00 $ 18,159.62 $ 14,840.38 45.0% $ 1,041.67 $ 1,041.671$ 1,516.671$ 1,041.67 $ 4,716.17 
Street Lighting 1$ 1,680.00 $ 526.52 $ 1,153.48 68.7%: $ - $ 144.08 $ 144.08 I $ 144.08 $ 59.66'I 

Tax Collection I $ 10,250.00 $ 3,015.54 $ 7,234.46 70.6%~ $ 720.83 $ 720.83! $ 1,303.84 I $ 874.81 $ 720.83 
~Training ~ 2,000.00 $ 630.00 $ 1,370.00 68.~$ - $ 120.00 I~ 250.00 I $ 400.00 i $ ­

Travel I $ 3,000.00 [ $ 2,675.91 $ 324.09 , 10.8%! - ~ $ - i $ - I $ - I $ 142.81 

C;::mit::11 Outlay 1$260,000.00 1$ 195,711.24 I $ 64,288.76 $ 6,900.00 I $ 47,173.76 I $ $ 

I I 

TotalS	 I $ 499,830.00 $ 299,959.99 $ 199,870.01 40.0%, $ 14,870.31 ~ 21,151.35 ~$ 82,121.45 $ 8,082.19 $ 12,896.58 

~ I---+~-
I 

Off Budget: 

, Tax Refunds I I I~L I I

----1-+-----1 I ~ I ~ 
Total Off Budget: I I $ 1,576.45. ~ $	 ­ $ - I $ -I $ • I$ ­

Prepared by Rick Becker 5/2/2008	 Page 1 
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Mineral Springs BUdget Comparison 2007-2008 

----_=====-=-==----=~=-L=---==-~-=----==~==-= 
------------------------_._------ ---+-­

-------­

Elections 
I Employee Overhead 

Fire Department 
Insurance 
Newsletter 

IOffice 
Planning & Zoning 

,Street Lighting 
Tax Collection 
Training 
Travel 

Capital Outlay 

Off Budget: 

~x Refunds 

$ - $ 
. $ 536.52 $ 

$ 1,000.00 $ 
$ - $ 

'$ 239.95 $ 
$ 5,254.49 $ 
$ 1,406.17 $ 
$ 229.44 I $ 
$ 720.83 $ 

i $ - I $ 
! $ - I $ 

$ (45.00)1 $ 

I $ 10,876.78 
I 

[ 

$ 

i 1$ 

- -=­ ~$--- $ -
658.13 I $ 542.25 $ 542.28 

- I $ - $ 6,500.00 
_! $ 124.32 $ - I[ 

- $ - $ -
5,047.66 'I $ 5,308.48 'I $ 5,510.95 I 
1,607.17 $ 1,346.52 $ 1,122.671 

-! $ 288.06 $ 144.08 
730.83 $ 720.83 i $ 720.83 
600.00 I $ - I $ -

- I $ - i $ 181.28 

$ 1,995.00 I $ 8,265.00 

9,761.76 I $ 14,603.60 'i $ 25,505.99 I $ 

1,013.83 I$ 355.99 I$ 206.63 I 

I 

i 
i 
I 

I 
' 

$ 

I1 
i 
I 
,-----+

I ----r-

I 

$ 
i 
1$ 

I 

I 

$$ $$ 1,013.83 I $ 355.99 $ 206.63 I $i$ 

Prepared by Rick Becker 5/2/2008 Page2 



March Cash Flow Report 
3/1/2008 Through 3/3112008 

51212008 Page 1 
3/112008­

Category Description 3/31/2008 
- --.._----------_. ----'---------­

INCOME 
_._---_ .. _-------~._-~----_. 

Dup Prop Tax 
Refunds -206.63 

- - -- "-'." ----------._--_.-_. - - --- - -~_.---,---_._-----

TOTAL Dup Prop Tax -20663 

Franchise 

Cable 4,762.86 

Util 39,232.00 
TOT;;:CA'"""'"L--:F=-r-a-nc--=-hise 43,994.86 

Gross Receipts Tax 41.63 
Interest Income 1,690.26 
Other Inc 

Zoning 975.00 
TOTAL O'~t-h-er-I-nc-- ----- 975.00 

Prop Tax 2007 

Receipts 254.54 
.. ---TOTAL PropTax2007---------­ 254.54 

Sales Tax 

Sales & Use Dist 1,893.45 

telecommunications 1,887.00 
------------c-: 

TOTAL Sales Tax 3,780.45 

Veh Tax 

Int 2004 0.00 
Int 2005 1.59 
Int 2006 2.18 

Int2007 2.89 

Tax 2004 0.00 

Tax 2005 5.67 

Tax 2006 26.57 

Tax 2007 420.05 
TOTALc-V:-e:-h-=T-ax----­ 458.95 

'rOTACiNCOME-----------­ 50,989.06 

EXPENSES . - --_._------_. -­

Ads 217.65 

Attomey 1,861.25 

Capital Outlay 
Town Hall 8,265.00 

TOTAL Capital Outlay 8,265.00 

Community 

Maint 440.00 
---TOTAL CommunitY 440.00 

Emp 
FICA 

Med 88.38 
Soc Sec 377.84 

. fOTAL FicA----­ --------------­ ---466.22 

Payroll 76.06 
---------=----------------_.----;=-=-:::---::-=­

TOTAL Emp 542.28 
Fire Protection 6,500.00 
Office 

Clerk 2,083.33 
Council 500.00 
Deputy Clerk 590.00 

Finance Officer 858.33 
Mayor 300.00 
Post 500.00 
Supplies 309.04 



March Cash Flow Report 
3/1/2008 Through 3/3112008 

51212008 Page 2 
3/1/2008­

Category Description 3/31/2008--------'=- ~~~~~ -~~~~--~~._... 
Tel 287.44 

Util 82.81
--_._---'-._------------_._-"_._- -----.---- _.. -­

TOTAL Office 5,510.95 

Planning 

Administration 1,122.67 

TOTAL Planning 1,122.67 

Street Lighting 144.08 

Tax Coli 

Sal 720.83 
-----_.~--~--------~_.~._~--~-~.~._---~-

TOTAL Tax Coli 

Travel 

TcfTAL EXPENSES 

720.83 

181 ~28 
----­

25,505.99 

OVERALL TOTAL ·--~---·_'-------25,483.07 



Register Report 
3/112008 Through 313112008 

5/5/2008 Page 1 
Date Account Num Description Memo Category Clr 

-----------­
Amount 

BALANCE 2/29/2008 ...__ ._~ ._. .__. ?-'-580~18 

3/17/2008 Check Min .. EFT NC Department of Revenue 1/08 (FY2007) Sales Tax:Sales & Use D... R 1,893.45 
3/1712008 Check Min ... EFT S NC Department of Revenue 12/30/07 Franchise:Util R 39,232.00 

12/30/07 Franchise:Cable R 4,762.86 

12130/07 Sales Tax:telecommunic... R 1,887.00 
3/17/2008 Check Min 2728 Xerox Corporation lIN 030480529 Copy P Office:Supplies R -25.75 
3/1712008 Check Min 2729 Hummingbird Lawn Care lIN 6015 Sign & Lawn Community:Maint R -220.00 

3/1712008 Check Min .. 2730 US Postal Service POC AlN 03484247 (F Office:Post R -50000 

3/17/2008 Check Min 2731 Verizon South 141100027183265709 0ffice:Tel R -65.26 

3/17/2008 Check Min 2732 Clark, Griffin & McCollum, LLP lIN 406 03/08 (FY2007) Attorney R -300.00 

3/17/2008 Check Min 2733 Clark, Griffin & McCollum, LLP lIN 418 BOA Appeals ( Attorney R -1,561.25 

3/1712008 Check Min 2734 HSBC Business Solutions 7737-0409-0121-2234 Office:Supplies R -257.54 

3/17/2008 Check Min 2735 Centralina Council Of Gover. .. lIN 29573 Planning As Planning:Administration R -81.00 

3/1712008 Check Min 2736 Vicky A Brooks Travel 11/07-3/08 (F Travel R -181.28 

3/17/2008 Check Min 2737 The Enquirer-Journal 03101532-000 (FY2007)Ads R -217.65 

3/17/2008 Check Min 2738 Hummingbird Lawn Care I/I'J 6019 Sign & Lawn ... Community:Maint R -220.00 

3/17/2008 Check Min 2739 Pease Associates, Inc. lIN 0014982 Schemati... Capital Outlay:Town Hall R -8,265.00 

3/17/2008 Check Min 2740 Mineral Springs Volunteer Fi... Annual Payment (FY2 Fire Protection R -6,500.00 

3/17/2008 Check Min 2741 Xerox Corporation lIN 031076726 Copy P Office:Supplies R -25.75 

3/1712008 Check Min 2742 Windstream 0131 348611 777 (FY2 Office:Tel R -169.90 

3/17/2008 Check Min 2743 Windstream 061 345970777 (FY2 Office:Tel R -52.28 

3/17/2008 Check Min 2744 Duke Power 1359956998 (FY2007) Office:Util R -82.81 

3/17/2008 Check Min 2745 Duke Power 2035221941 (FY2007) Street Lighting R -144.08 

3/28/2008 Check Min EFT S Advantage Payroll Salary 3/08 Office:Clerk R -2,083.33 

Supplement3/08 Office:Clerk R 0.00 
Hours 3/08 Office:Deputy Clerk R -590.00 

Salary 3/08 Office:Finance Officer R -858.33 

Salary 3/08 Office:Mayor R -300.00 

Salary 3/08 Office:Council R -500.00 

S:alary 3/08 Planning:Administration R -1,041.67 

S:alary 3/08 Tax ColI:Sal R -720.83 

Emp:FICA:Soc Sec R -377.84 

Emp:FICA:Med R -88.38 

Emp:Payroll R -76.06 

313112008 Check Min 2746 Constance Lemmonds DEl-114-040 (FY2007) Dup Prop Tax:Refunds -31.11 

3/31/2008 Check Min 2747 L P Moser OEl-038-023 (FY2007) Dup Prop Tax:Refunds -37.37 

3/31/2008 Check Min 2748 John Petinarides DEl-057-097 (FY2007) Dup Prop Tax:Refunds -110.93 

3/31/2008 Check Min 2749 James B Witmore DEl-084-086 (FY2007) Dup Prop Tax:Refunds -27.22 

3/3112008 Check Min DEP Deposit #354 (FY2007) Prop Tax 2007:Receipts R 254.54 

3/3112008 Check Min DEP S Deposit #354a Veh Tax:Tax 2004 R 0.00 

#~154a Veh Tax:lnt 2004 R 0.00 

#354a Veh Tax:Tax 2005 R 5.67 

#~I54a Veh Tax:lnt 2005 R 1.59 

#~'54a Veh Tax:Tax 2006 R 26.69 

#~154a Veh Tax:lnt2006 R 2.18 

#~I54a Veh Tax:Tax 2006 R -0.12 

#~154a Veh Tax:Tax 2007 R 420.05 

#~I54a Veh Tax:lnt 2007 R 2.89 

#~I54a Gross Receipts Tax R 41.63 

TOTAL 3/1/2008 - 3/31/2008 

#~i54a Other Inc:Zoning R 975.00 
.. ---.-----.----~-23,792.1H 

BALANCE 3/31/2008--_._---_ .._._--"­ -­ 31,373.59 

TOTAL INFLOWS 49,505.55 

TOTAL OUTFLOWS -25,712.74 
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)irect Deposit No~ification
 

Vithin three business days, pend':n:J 2:Jer.cJ/ ~ur:d:!.r;g 2Fpro"f21, 
'our bank account will receive a direct deposit of $~e?3.45 

~or payment number 45PROO()!~450225. It is your responsiJ:::ilit~" '.:<, 

:onfirm that this depc,sit vas made and is availab2e for ycur '-'so::-. 

~heS6 funds ,,'e1"8 paid iJ}' the folloh,':!nq agenc}-": 
)EFAPTt-iENT OF REVENUE 
~A..\" DIS TR:iE,rJT IC'!lTS 
'0 BOX 872 
ZEilENUE BLDG ?-Al-EI Cz'1j-lr ?-7':" 
{Igene]/' Cor~tact ?~olle: )':"9-~'3J-6BOO 

'lease direct all q~6stiGns rEg~rding ttis paylre:1tldepcsit tc r~E
 

1gency contact phone number li.,stsd :lirect:"y at,'ewe. This a:;:.rsr;c:y
 
t1ai ll-: ai n.s inforrna t i on r9ga~-d.in,? :lc·..1r p.3.j/lnsll t rs C/: 1 !.-c.15. Anj:· :.r-'>= s:: i ,:,n~.
 

~ on cern i n ,g IJa}'1T:8n t .5..l71 0 ~11 'C an d i.:.:' ",.lCli ce in fo:r..-n73. t i on /'do CLlJ!i6 ...'1 t..: t i Gl1
 
)flould J'='~/ di2-ected t.o the ag"enc)·,$ Accoun.t:=. .C:".3..yab2e C:iffi'::-e :3.nd 'ti-:rs}·
 
,'ill be h;:,ppy to assi S·: you wi th .your inqui r.i es
 
)LEASE DO NOT REPLY 1'0 THiS EMAiL.
 
70NTACT THE PAYl..~;G AGEj\;CY AT THE SU1vlBER LISTED hBOFE.
 

Invoi ce }1j'umbGT In~,r L'.= te I:J~IGi ce Arnounr: ~~".T S r: A::"j Ci U 1: 

SALC3170.:3 OJ/C'b/OE f!..e9J.;5 ~:·259:?~ 

SALES & CTSE TA;": [;1 ST. -TA){ QUES Z."7 O.\TS ?: 9 1 9 - ~.] 3 - '";' 6 .:] .:j 
;'C ~A.L,: ~~:.. .g;. 3. 4 

~his notification was sent ~rorr ~h9 Nor~h Caroljna C~fi~e ,~f rh~ St~~e C~n[r022sr. 

~f this notification has b6211 S8!2t ir srrcr, please ~ontact t}:e a!enoy 
:isted above to make correstions, 


